
FIRST NAME LAST NAME ARTWORK TITLE MEDIUM STATE WEBSITE 

Stephen Althouse The Five Talents II- archival pigment print PA www.stephenalthouse.us 

Stephen Althouse Collar with Braille archival pigment print PA www.stephenalthouse.us 

Michael Anderson That Which Colors The Mind Oil on panel IL www.michaelandersonstudio.com 

Damon Arhos Cervidae (Collage) No. 2 Shredded checks on paper MD www.damonarhos.com 

Kimberly Balla Float On oil metallic pigment on panel WA www.KimberlyBalla.4ormat.com 

Luke Bateman RGB Acrylic on Canvas MA 
 

Mark Brennan Aransas oil on paper in artist-made box (wood, antique iron) NY www.markbrennan.us 

Amy Broderick The Passion of Daedalus Hand-Cut Reclaimed Three-Ring Binder Dividers with 
Monoprint 

FL www.amybroderick.com 

Amy Broderick Ex Libris Hand-Cut Reclaimed Index Cards with Monoprint FL www.amybroderick.com 

Maureen Callahan Seeking Perspective Acrylic MA 
 

Mary Carothers My Mother Counts the Years Photography KY www.marycarothers.com 

Beth Caruso Quiet Storm digitally manipulated photograph MD www.bcaruso.com 

Adriana Cavalcanti InSight paper mache, wood and metal ME www.adriana-ceramics.com/ 

Mark Chester Man with Opera Glasses, New York, 1974 Silver Gelatin MA www.markchesterphotography.com 

Christine Chin Stuffed Storms: 2020 Atlantic Storm Season Archival prints on fabric, stuffing, thread NY www.christinechin.net 

Jeff Chyatte Cadence Stainless Steel MD www.Chyattestudios.com 

Christiane Corcelle Pour Vous collage MA www.christiane-corcelle-arts.com 

Thomas Crawford under construction Digital print on archival paper NY 
 

Thomas Crawford embedded Digital Print on folded paper. NY 
 

Darcy Dangremond Through the Rabbit Hole Photography MI www.birchbarkstudios.com 

Marcus DeSieno Surveillance 
Landscapes Series: 48.2946856, -113.2414781 

Archival Pigment Print of a Still from a Surveillance 
Camera 

WA www.marcusdesieno.com 

Linda DiFrenna Behind the Screen B&W photography MA 
 

Debra Disman "Maximum Security" (interior) Artists' Book/Sculpture CA http://debradisman.com/ 

Carin Doben Break Free Oil & cold wax, pencil MA www.carindoben.com 

Mary Doering Eve of Destruction archival pigment print MA www.marydoering.com 

Mary Doering When the Moon is in the Seventh House Archival Pigment Print MA www.marydoering.com 

Jeff Drake Yellow Smokestack oil on canvas MA www.Drake-Exhibits.com 

Kurt Dyrhaug Device in Progress #83 gesso, foam, and metal coating on paper TX 
 

Catherine Eaton 
Skinner 

Winter Corvids Encaustic, oil, silk tissue, mylar on panel WA www.ceskinner.com 

Libby Ellis Papaver | Poppy (light), 2020 archival pigment print MA www.libbyellis.com 

Evee Erb Entrapped No.2 Oil on recycled textile NC www.eveeerb.com 

Shaina Gates Lumengram (warm) black and white silver gelatin paper NH www.shainagates.com 

Michaelangelo Giaquinto NOTES AND THOUGHTS Mixed Media MA www.mgiaquintoart.com 

Dian Heinz Help Collage MA 
 

HONGMI HOOG Reaching Layered clay (Porcelain, Stoneware, Earthenware) NY 
 

Jacob Kulin Three Sixty Black oxide over steel rods on top of rusted steel plates MA www.kulinmodern.com 

Jessica Larva Great Lake (orange) giclée print on archival paper (framed to 26 by 50-
inches) 

IL www.jessicalarva.com 

Jane Lincoln January 6 marker and pencil on polyester film MA www.janelincoln.com 

Dana Mano-Flank Impermanence Mixed media with pigments CA www.danamanoflank.com 

G.W. Mercure Untitled Two Oil on canvas RI 
 

Megan Mickael OWEN Photography CA www.meganmickaelphotography.com 

Meghan Mirasolo Seville archival inkjet print MA www.meghanmirasolo.com 

Sandison Montgomery World is Over (If You Want It) acrylic and pencil on paper TX www.sandisonmontgomery.com/ 

Paul Murray Enormity Color Photography RI www.harmonicthreads.com 

Roe Osborn The Greeting Wood and glass MA www.capecreative.com 

Samantha Osborne La Duree Screen Printed Artist Book IL 
 

Richard Pawlak Two Women Walking Fresco on MDF Board MA www.richardpawlak.com 

Hugo Rizzoli Night Corner Collage MA www.hugorizzoli.com 

johanna ryan Heart to Heart cyanotype on paper NY www.johannaaenderl.com 

Penny Santy Woman Wave oil on linen NY www.pennysanty.com 

carmen schaefer Train Portal limited edition photography NY 
 

diane scotti Optician’s dream Multi MA 
 

Robert Scutt Contemplating the Tree White Pine CT 
 

Laura Shabott Self Portrait in the Time of Covid Acrylic on Canvas MA www.laurashabott.com 

Marie Shanahan Glimmer Pastel MA 
 

Trevor Shea Three Faces Digital Photography MA www.trevordphotography.com 

Norman Silva David Concrete, Steel and Chrome plated steel FL www.normansilvaart.com 

Elizabeth Slayton Almost Home oil on canvas MA www.elizabethslayton.com 

Suran Song Mudra Flower Shower: Pink Mimosa C-print CT www.suransong.com 

Helene Stracco Realization Handwoven Tapestry - Weft Faced Ikat technique MA 
 

Marian Strangfeld a Kandinsky minute oil on canvas MA www.marianstrangfeld.com 

Tracy Wascom Remnant #9 Archival Digital Print on Plexiglas MI 
 

Stephen Wozniak Whiteout MDF, lacquer paint, Corian © CA www.stephenwozniakart.com 

Andrew Young Pamet III, Evening collage NY www.awyoungart.wordpress.com 

Andrew Young Banded Field I collage, gouache, graphite, marker NY www.awyoungart.wordpress.com 
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